I.03
Roof fans
KRFI-SN EC
Roof fans EC motor
Vertical discharge
Motor out of air stream
120°C

¾ Differential pressure regulators, type DMD-C
I.03 KRFI-SN EC 1/5 - 2025/1/9 - BE-EN
Order example
¾ KRFI-SN 400 E4 30
KRFI-SN = Type of fan
400 = Size
E = 1x230V
4 = Number of poles
30 = Version
Air performance data
Q [m³/h]
50 Pa 100 Pa 150 Pa 200 Pa 250 Pa 300 Pa 400 Pa 500 Pa 600 Pa 700 Pa
KRFI-SN 225 EC 30 2326 2290 2249 2202 2149 2091 1976 1888 1807 1702
KRFI-SN 250 EC 30 2640 2591 2541 2494 2449 2407 2323 2224 2097 1941
KRFI-SN 280 EC 30 3168 3097 3022 2948 2879 2813 2675 2518 2340 2117
KRFI-SN 315 EC 30 4023 3971 3916 3858 3799 3744 3637 3527 3397 3249
KRFI-SN 355 EC 30 5448 5324 5179 5034 4906 4802 4630 449 4239 4008
KRFI-SN 400 EC 30 5561 5462 5348 5222 5094 4968 4716 4425 4016 3593
KRFI-SN 450 EC 30 7076 6873 6648 6416 6190 5977 5580 4117 4573 3806
I.03
Roof fans
WWW.CAIROX.BEI.03 KRFI-SN EC 2/5 - 2025/1/9 - BE-EN
Selection curves
I.03
Roof fans
WWW.CAIROX.BEI.03 KRFI-SN EC 3/5 - 2025/1/9 - BE-EN
200
400
600
800
1000
1200
1400
psf [Pa]
0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500
qV [m³/h]
KRFI-SN 225 EC 30
1
5
2. 70% ηmax
4. 70% ηmax
3. ηmax9V
8V
7V
6V
5V
4V
3V
2V
1
5
2. 70% ηmax
4. 70% ηmax
3. ηmax
9V
8V
7V
6V
5V
4V
3V
2V
0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000
qV [m³/h]
200